
$799,000 - 1480 Denver Road, Kelowna
MLS® #10361365 

$799,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,119 sqft
Single Family on 0.17 Acres

Springfield/Spall, Kelowna, British Columbia

This is an incredible opportunity close to
everything in central Kelowna! 4 Bedroom (or
5BR w/Flex space), 2 Bath and an IN-LAW
Suite! This home is on a generous MF1,
0.17-acre lot in a quiet, family focused
neighbourhood! This property is a short walk to
shopping, restaurants, good schools and a
quick bike ride to the lake, downtown, KGH or
Orchard Park. . The main floor offers generous
living areas and an updated kitchen with NEW
stainless steel appliances, 2 big bedrooms and
1 full 4pc bath. The lower level has the 3rd BR
and the Rec. Rm/Flex space. The In-Law Suite
with its own PRIVATE ENTRANCE (Shared
yet secured laundry) provides an additional
spacious BR and a full 4pc bath; perfect for
extended family, guests, or rental income.
While the home maintains its original charm, it
has been thoroughly updated with NEW paint
throughout (May), NEW HWT (Feb.) NEW Gas
furnace/AC pkg (April) and NEW Elec./Lighting
updates. An abundance of parking is available
with an extended carport with beautiful views
from your huge sundeck. Beyond its
immediate appeal as a fantastic family home,
this property presents an exceptional
opportunity for future development. Zoned
MF1, the flat, generous lot could
accommodate multiple homes. Thus, it's
attractive to investors seeking to capitalize on
this prime location. It will be a key piece in a
future land assembly along Burtch but for now
it's a solid home in a wonderful area. (id:6289)



Built in 1976

Essential Information

Listing # 10361365

Price $799,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,119

Acres 0.17

Year Built 1976

Type Single Family

Sub-Type Freehold

Community Information

Address 1480 Denver Road

Subdivision Springfield/Spall

City Kelowna

Province British Columbia

Postal Code V1Y8C2

Amenities

Features Balcony

Parking Spaces 4

Parking Carport, RV

# of Garages 1

Interior

Appliances Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Dryer, Range - Electric, Microwave, Hood
Fan, Washer

Heating Forced air, See remarks

Cooling Central air conditioning

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Aluminum, Stucco

Exterior Features Underground sprinkler

Roof Asphalt shingle

Additional Information



Zoning Unknown

Listing Details

Listing Office Century 21 Assurance Realty Ltd
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